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S.No
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SAJEELA BANO
GULZAM HAFEEZ
ELZA MUMTAZ
ZAMAR MUKHTAR RAZA
FIZZA IKRAM
FAIQA
HIRA GHAYOOR
AYESHA AFZAL
M. SOHAIB
ANAM ISHAQ
KASHAF QAYYUM
ASMA MAQBOOL
M. SALMAN ANAYAT
RIDA FATIMA
ZAINAB LIAQAT
MAHNOOR SYED
TAHIRA ASLAM
HAFIZA NAJAF ANWAR
NIMRA ALI
AMNA SARWAR
HUSSAAM UL HAQ MANSOOR
UMAR ISLAM
NABEEHA SHAHAB
ASMA YAMIN
RABIA AMIN
ASIFA HUSSAIN
AMNA SALEEM

  Name of the Applicant Selected

NAYYAR SAEED
RANA M. HAFEEZ
MUMTAZ AHMAD
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
IKRAMULLAH KHAN
M. ANWAR
ABUDL GHAYOOR
M. AFAZAL
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
M. ISHAQ
ABUDL QAYYUM
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
ANAYAT HUSSAIN
M. SIDDIQUE
LIAQAT ALI
RAZA UL HASAN NAEEM
M. ASLAM KHAWAR
M. ANWAR
CH. MUHAMMAD ALI
AYOUB SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ABUDL SALAM
QUDRAT ULLAH SHAHAB
M. YAMIN
M. AMIN
M. HUSSAIN
M. SALEEM

  Father's Name
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Total
Obtain/Merit

OVERAGE

CHARACTER-2 COPIES

DMC-4, CHARACTER-3 ATTESED

 RemarksMarks Obtained

6932
3993
462

1147
6960
7047
7469
2493
5653
2113
435

1020
4497
1178
2951

96
276

2317
5454
3559

27006
2632
5362
5068
620

5110
574

App.No.

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Total Fsc
Marks

06-JAN-97
03-AUG-94
16-JAN-95
08-JUN-97
26-DEC-97
25-MAR-91
28-JUN-95
20-NOV-94
23-MAY-95
11-OCT-95
11-JAN-96
25-SEP-97

06-MAY-94
02-DEC-94
04-DEC-95
29-JAN-96
02-FEB-95
03-FEB-95
15-FEB-95
09-AUG-95
28-SEP-95
10-AUG-96
16-AUG-95
01-JAN-96
27-MAY-96
28-SEP-96
12-FEB-94

Date of Birth


